MICRO-MINI TWIN
BORING BAR FOR HIGH PRECISION
AND SMALL PARTS MACHINING
B0
42
E-
G
2

Gray cast iron Tensile strength
≤350MPa
Non-ferrous metal (Honing not required)
MICRO-MINI BORING BARS
17
MICRO-MINI TWIN
DC
ON
M
S
DC
ON
W
S
BD LF LU H B S10 S11
SLV160085020N s 16.0 2.0 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 4.5 9
SLV160085025N s 16.0 2.5 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 4.5 9
SLV160085030N s 16.0 3.0 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 4.5 9
SLV160085035N s 16.0 3.5 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 4.5 9
SLV160085040N s 16.0 4.0 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 4.5 9
SLV160085045N s 16.0 4.5 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 4.5 9
SLV160085050N s 16.0 5.0 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 4.5 9
SLV160085060N s 16.0 6.0 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 5.0 10
SLV160085070N s 16.0 7.0 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 5.0 10
SLV160085080N s 16.0 8.0 15.5 85 20 14.4 14.4 5.0 10
SLV190085020N s 19.05 2.0 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085025N a 19.05 2.5 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085030N s 19.05 3.0 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085035N a 19.05 3.5 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085040N s 19.05 4.0 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085045N a 19.05 4.5 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085050N s 19.05 5.0 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190080060N s 19.05 6.0 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190080070N s 19.05 7.0 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190080080N s 19.05 8.0 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190110020N s 19.05 2.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110025N a 19.05 2.5 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110030N s 19.05 3.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110035N a 19.05 3.5 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110040N s 19.05 4.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110045N a 19.05 4.5 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110050N s 19.05 5.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110060N s 19.05 6.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190110070N s 19.05 7.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190110080N s 19.05 8.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV200085020N s 20.0 2.0 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085025N a 20.0 2.5 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085030N s 20.0 3.0 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085035N a 20.0 3.5 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085040N s 20.0 4.0 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085045N a 20.0 4.5 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085050N s 20.0 5.0 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200080060N s 20.0 6.0 19.0 80 20 18.8 18.8 5.0 10
SLV200080070N s 20.0 7.0 19.0 80 20 18.8 18.8 5.0 10
SLV200080080N s 20.0 8.0 19.0 80 20 18.8 18.8 5.0 10
SLV220135020N s 22.0 2.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220135025N a 22.0 2.5 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220135030N s 22.0 3.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
1/3
HDC
ON
M

St
oc
k
WITHOUT COOLANT HOLE
18
MICRO-MINI TWIN
DC
ON
M
S
DC
ON
W
S
BD LF LU H B S10 S11
SLV220135035N a 22.0 3.5 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220135040N s 22.0 4.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220135045N a 22.0 4.5 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220135050N s 22.0 5.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220135060N s 22.0 6.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV220135070N s 22.0 7.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV220135080N s 22.0 8.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV220135100N s 22.0 10.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV220135120N s 22.0 12.0 20.0 135 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV250067020N s 25.0 2.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067025N a 25.0 2.5 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067030N s 25.0 3.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067035N a 25.0 3.5 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067040N s 25.0 4.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067045N a 25.0 4.5 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067050N s 25.0 5.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067060N s 25.0 6.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250067070N s 25.0 7.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250067080N s 25.0 8.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250067100N s 25.0 10.0 22.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250067120N s 25.0 12.0 22.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110020N s 25.0 2.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110025N a 25.0 2.5 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110030N s 25.0 3.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110035N a 25.0 3.5 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110040N s 25.0 4.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110045N a 25.0 4.5 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110050N s 25.0 5.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110060N s 25.0 6.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110070N s 25.0 7.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110080N s 25.0 8.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110100N s 25.0 10.0 22.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110120N s 25.0 12.0 22.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV254085020N s 25.4 2.0 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085025N a 25.4 2.5 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085030N s 25.4 3.0 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085035N a 25.4 3.5 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085040N s 25.4 4.0 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085045N a 25.4 4.5 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085050N s 25.4 5.0 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254080060N s 25.4 6.0 20.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254080070N s 25.4 7.0 20.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254080080N s 25.4 8.0 20.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254080100N s 25.4 10.0 22.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254080120N s 25.4 12.0 22.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110020N s 25.4 2.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
2/3
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
WITHOUT COOLANT HOLE
ROUND TYPE HOLDER
Order number
St
oc
k
19
MICRO-MINI TWIN
DC
ON
M
S
DC
ON
W
S
BD LF LU H B S10 S11
SLV254110025N a 25.4 2.5 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110030N s 25.4 3.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110035N a 25.4 3.5 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110040N s 25.4 4.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110045N a 25.4 4.5 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110050N s 25.4 5.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110060N s 25.4 6.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110070N s 25.4 7.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110080N s 25.4 8.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110100N s 25.4 10.0 22.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110120N s 25.4 12.0 22.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
3/3
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
WITHOUT COOLANT HOLE
ROUND TYPE HOLDER
Order number
St
oc
k
20
MICRO-MINI TWIN
DC
ON
M
S
DC
ON
W
S
BD LF LU H B S10 S11
SLV190085030A a 19.05 3.0 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085035A a 19.05 3.5 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085040A a 19.05 4.0 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085045A a 19.05 4.5 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190085050A a 19.05 5.0 18.5 85 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190080060A a 19.05 6.0 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190080070A a 19.05 7.0 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190080080A a 19.05 8.0 18.5 80 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190110030A a 19.05 3.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110035A a 19.05 3.5 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110040A a 19.05 4.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110045A a 19.05 4.5 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110050A a 19.05 5.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 4.5 9
SLV190110060A a 19.05 6.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190110070A a 19.05 7.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV190110080A a 19.05 8.0 18.5 110 20 17.8 17.8 5.0 10
SLV200085030A a 20.0 3.0 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085035A a 20.0 3.5 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085040A a 20.0 4.0 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085045A a 20.0 4.5 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200085050A a 20.0 5.0 19.0 85 20 18.8 18.8 4.5 9
SLV200080060A a 20.0 6.0 19.0 80 20 18.8 18.8 5.0 10
SLV200080070A a 20.0 7.0 19.0 80 20 18.8 18.8 5.0 10
SLV200080080A a 20.0 8.0 19.0 80 20 18.8 18.8 5.0 10
SLV220115030A a 22.0 3.0 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220115035A a 22.0 3.5 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220115040A a 22.0 4.0 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220115045A a 22.0 4.5 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220115050A a 22.0 5.0 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 4.5 9
SLV220115060A a 22.0 6.0 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV220115070A a 22.0 7.0 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV220115080A a 22.0 8.0 20.0 115 20 20.8 20.8 5.0 10
SLV250067030A a 25.0 3.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067035A a 25.0 3.5 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067040A a 25.0 4.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067045A a 25.0 4.5 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067050A a 25.0 5.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250067060A a 25.0 6.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250067070A a 25.0 7.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250067080A a 25.0 8.0 20.0 67 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110030A a 25.0 3.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110035A a 25.0 3.5 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110040A a 25.0 4.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
1/2
DCONWS
S10 S11 2-CRKS
HDC

Order number
St
oc
k
21
MICRO-MINI TWIN
DC
ON
M
S
DC
ON
W
S
BD LF LU H B S10 S11
SLV250110045A a 25.0 4.5 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110050A a 25.0 5.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 4.5 9
SLV250110060A a 25.0 6.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110070A a 25.0 7.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV250110080A a 25.0 8.0 20.0 110 20 23.9 23.9 5.0 10
SLV254085030A a 25.4 3.0 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085035A a 25.4 3.5 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085040A a 25.4 4.0 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085045A a 25.4 4.5 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254085050A a 25.4 5.0 20.0 85 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254080060A a 25.4 6.0 20.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254080070A a 25.4 7.0 20.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254080080A a 25.4 8.0 20.0 80 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110030A a 25.4 3.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110035A a 25.4 3.5 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110040A a 25.4 4.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110045A a 25.4 4.5 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110050A a 25.4 5.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 4.5 9
SLV254110060A a 25.4 6.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110070A a 25.4 7.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV254110080A a 25.4 8.0 20.0 110 20 24.4 24.4 5.0 10
SLV320110050A a 32.0 5.0 20.0 110 22 31.1 31.1 4.5 9
SLV320110060A a 32.0 6.0 20.0 110 22 31.1 31.1 5.0 10
SLV320110070A a 32.0 7.0 20.0 110 22 31.1 31.1 5.0 10
SLV320110080A a 32.0 8.0 20.0 110 22 31.1 31.1 5.0 10
SLV320110100A a 32.0 10.0 25.0 110 22 31.1 31.1 5.0 10
SLV320110120A a 32.0 12.0 25.0 110 22 31.1 31.1 5.0 10
2/2
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
ROUND TYPE HOLDER
WITH COOLANT HOLE